s TSNS

R
sl
o

AR

%'-%imw\.w' . }'

g The Coach Depot
£ — - fii i N Margam Arches,
ﬁﬁgm e %% . Margam

. W™ Port Talbot SA13 1LY

01639 883374

Local Bus Service Route 440 From Port Talbot Central & Taibach To Ysgol Cwm
Brombil ;

We operate Service 440 from Central Port Talbot & Taibach To/From Ysgol Cwm Brombil.
We offer a Day Return Ticket for £3.00 & A Five Day Ticket for £12.00 Single Ticket £2.50

Single Tickets are only available for the homeward bound journey, and then these will onlty
be sold once all pupils with a Day Return or Five-Day Ticket Have boarded first.

No pupil will be allowed travel without a valid ticket. We politely ask parents to ensure that
their child has a means to pay for another ticket, should they lose their original ticket.
Photographs of tickets on mobile phones will not be accepted.

Please see the below timetable, and please do contact us should you have any queries.

Port Talbot Civic Centre/Princess Royal Theatre 07.38
Port Talbot Forge Road (Opposite Gammond’s) 07.40
Port Talbot Dan-y-Bryn Road 07.42
Port Talbot Tan-y-Groes St. 07.43
Port Talbot Abbey Road (Old Videoworld Shop) 07.46
Taibach Wildbrook Estate 07.48
Taibach Dyffryn Road 07.52
Taibach Old Eastern School 07.54
Margam Ysgol Cwm Brombil Arrive 07.59
Departure Time from Ysgol Cwm Brombil 14.55

ContactUs Call01639883374 emailinfo@ridgwayscoaches.co.uk



yWel The Coach Depot

é‘ ‘ 4 5 W Margam Arches,
h : Margam
' o Port Talbot SA13 1LY

Local us Service Route 442 From Baglan & Sandfields To Ysgol n mbit /4

We operate Service 442 from Baglan & Sandfields To/From Ysgol Cwm Brombil.
We offer a Day Return Ticket for £3.00 & A Five Day Ticket for£12.00 Sinéle Ticket£2.50

Single Tickets are only available for the homeward bound journey, and then these will onlty
be sold once all pupils with a Day Return or Five-Day Ticket Have boarded first.

No pupil will be allowed travel without a valid ticket. We politely ask parents to ensure that
their child has a means to pay for another ticket, should they lose their original ticket.
Photographs of tickets on mobile phones will not be accepted.

Please see the below timetable, and please do contact us should you have any queries.

Baglan Swan Road (Dual Carriageway Bus Stop) 07.22
Baglan Sunny Mount 0725
Blaenbaglan School 07.29
Baglan Spar 07.31
Seaway Parade (Dual Carriageway Bus Stop) 07,33
Sandfields Western Avenue Chemist 07.35
Aberafan Princess Margaret Way 0737
Aberafan Victoria Road 07.39
Aberafan Water Street (Harwoods Garage Bus Stop) 07.43
Port Talbot Talbot Road (Plaza Bus Stop) 07.46
Margam Ysgol Cwm Brombil Arrive 07.59
Departure Time From Ysgol Cwm Brombil 14.55

ContactUd Call01639883374 emailinfo@ridgwayscoaches.co.uk



